2013 Division I Baseball Attendance

Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 ¢ Email: tcutler@ goshockers.com

By Average (min. 1,200)
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School

LSU

Arkansas

Ole Miss

South Carolina
Mississippi State
Texas

Clemson

Florida State
Texas A&M
Florida

TCU

Hawaii

Rice

Alabama
Southern Miss
Virginia
Creighton
Baylor

Arizona State
Arizona

Auburn

Miami, Fla.
Wichita State
Texas Tech
Vanderbilt
Nebraska

East Carolina
Oregon State
Cal State Fullerton
Louisiana-Lafayette
Tulane
Kentucky
Georgia

NC State
Tennessee
Oregon

Stanford
Louisville
Indiana

Fresno State
Georgia Tech
North Carolina
UCF
Louisiana-Monroe
South Alabama
Texas State
Georgia Southern
Virginia Tech

Avg.
10,811
8,335
7,996
7423
7,346
5,793
4,752
4,618
4,541
3,511
3,500
3,317
3274
3,262
3,098
3,007
2,967
2,871
2,735
2,691
2,653
2,629
2,624
2,512
2,487
2476
2,469
2418
2,181
2,171
2,078
1,888
1,870
1,856
1,850
1,743
1,732
1,703
1,495
1,482
1,479
1,472
1,457
1,455
1,447
1,376
1,348
1,246

Report #13 — 5/13/13

Total
367,601
250,055
239,909
230,134
213,054
185,400
142,560
147,795
145,337
126421
91,005
86,246
81,856
101,137
86,760
99,248
53,419
74,668
62,923
94,197
74,292
89414
73,487
65,328
77,099
32,193
74,078
53215
47,995
65,142
60,276
50,976
48,642
59,400
40,710
41,854
45,054
56,202
26912
34,105
47,349
51,534
49,562
37,849
39,076
35,797
39,109
29910

#

34
30
30
31
29
32
30
32
32
36
26
26
25
31
28
33
18
26
23
35
28
34
28
26
31
13
30
22
22
30
29
27
26
32
22
24
26
33
18
23
32
35
34
26
27
26
29
24

Total
School
1. LSU
2. Arkansas
3. Ole Miss
4. South Carolina
5. Mississippi State
6. Texas
7. Florida State
8. Texas A&M
9. Clemson
10. Florida
11. Alabama
12. Virginia
13. Arizona
14. TCU
15. Miami, Fla.
16. Southern Miss
17. Hawaii
18. Rice
19. Vanderbilt
20. Baylor
21. Auburn
22. East Carolina
23. Wichita State
24. Texas Tech
25. Louisiana-Lafayette
26. Arizona State
27. Tulane
28. NC State
29. Louisville
30. Creighton
31. Oregon State
32. North Carolina
33. Kentucky
34. UCF
35. Georgia
36. Cal State Fullerton
37. Georgia Tech
38. Stanford
39. Oregon
40. Tennessee
41. Georgia Southern
42. South Alabama
43. Louisiana-Monroe
44. Troy
45. Texas State
46. Fresno State
47. UNC Wilmington
48. Nebraska

Avg.

10,811
8,335
7,996
7423
7,346
5,793
4,618
4,541
4,752
3,511
3,262
3,007
2,691
3,500
2,629
3,098
3,317
3,274
2,487
2871
2,653
2,469
2,624
2,512
2,171
2,735
2,078
1,856
1,703
2,967
2418
1,472
1,888
1,457
1,870
2,181
1,479
1,732
1,743
1,850
1,348
1,447
1,455
1,134
1,376
1,482
1,081
2476

Total
367,601
250,055
239,909
230,134
213,054
185,400
147,795
145337
142,560
126421
101,137
99,248
94,197
91,005
89,414
86,760
86,246
81,856
77,099
74,668
74,292
74,078
73,487
65,328
65,142
62,923
60,276
59.400
56,202
53,419
53,215
51,534
50,976
49,562
48,642
47,995
47,349
45,054
41,854
40,710
39,109
39,076
37,849
37,429
35,797
34,105
32,444
32,193

#

34
30
30
31
29
32
32
32
30
36
31
33
35
26
34
28
26
25
31
26
28
30
28
26
30
23
29
32
33
18
22
35
27
34
26
22
32
26
24
22
29
27
26
33
26
23
30
13



